
TEILNEHMER LISTE RV ESINGEN 

 

 

NR 1 Führzügel      Name                     Kopfnummer 
Fritzi    Pape                       Checky                    20                    1/1 

Leni Marie Philippeit         Talino                       61                   1/1 

Chiara Quilitsch                  Mr. Baxter              43                    1/1 

Bennet Plüschau                 Daphi                      22                1/1 

Mats Michel Pohle             Summer                   59                   1/1 

   
 

Ylvie Einwald                  Socke                          58              1/2 

Nike Posske                     Talino                           61                 1/2 

Ida van Brocksen             Tradino                         63                 1/ 2 

Mathilda Meinert             Brentano von der 

                                         hohen Haardt                   8              1/ 2 

Jasmin Schikora               Daphi                              22             1/ 2 

 

Emil Sentek                    Mowgli                             42            1/ 3 

Kathleen Schuldt            Vagabund Souix                64            1/ 3 

Joy Brüggemann             Fürstin Ariette                  26            1/ 3 
Hannah Fricke                Rock A´Round the Clock  53           1/ 3 

Emmy Posske                 Talino                                61           1/ 3 

Helene Köhler                 Dori                                  70           1/ 3 

 

 

NR:2 Dressurreiter E      Name                     Kopfnummer 
Elisa Schullmann                                           Laurie                          36 

Mia Joelle Puls                                              Axel von Adonis         5 

Naya Nazar                                                    Black Jack                  6 

Clara Gräfin v. Platen-Hallermund                Bono MK                   7 

Zoey Milinkovic                                            Chicco                         16 
Ida Germer                                                    Cockatoo                     73 

Moa Stut                                                        Halli-Galli                   30 

Liv Noebel                                                    Holsteins Joody           31 

Lilly Wehner                                                 Holsteins Jumara         32 

Paula Harder-Lobe                                        Islander Boy               33 

Marlene Greiling                                           Josie                           34 

Chatharina Saß                                              Kevin                          35 

Kira-Marie Seiler                                          Liones                         37 



Michelle Pena                                               Mia Bellissima L         40 

Smilla Stut                                                    Morgenstern`s Devinia        41 

Tina Varga-Schicht                                       Ravignon                              52 

Janne Thomsen                                            Perle Dior                              48 

Milla Krüger                                                Salut Surprise v. Sülldorf       54 

Sophie Kamenzky                                        Shabalala                                56 

Emely Lundström                                        Steendiecks Maxwell             57 

Josie Kruse                                                   Laurie                                   36 

 

 

 

NR 3 RWB o. Gallop  Name            Kopfnummer 
Alina Dohrn                        Candidat                           13          3/ 1 

Louise Katharina Schirmer      Calidos Chup Chup     10          3/ 1 

Nicole Dohrn                      Naomi vom Nordstern       44         3/ 1 

Laura Harder-Lobe                Amazing Diamand              1             3/ 1 

 

 

Sara Kamenzky                  Shabalala                      56          3/ 2 

Naila Stelli                         Tradino                          63             3/ 2 

Nina Dücker                       Steendiecks Maxwell       57      3/ 2 

Jill Wridt                            Brentano von der                
                                               hohen Haardt                    8               3/ 2 

Clara Mergner                    Night Star                       45            3/ 2 

 

 

 

Hanna Kruse                     Laurie                               36             3/ 3 

Johanna Richert                Tradino                              63             3/ 3 

Isabella Lima                    Nimrod                              46            3/ 3 

Charlie                              Penelope                            47            3/ 3 

Hannah Fricke                  Rock A´Round the Clock     53             3/ 3 
Milla Krüger                       Salut Surprise von Sülldorf     54           3/ 3 

 

 

 

Nr.4 E Dressur              Name                     Kopfnummer 
Nola Kaiser                                Irish Coffee                        49 

Mia Joelle Puls                           Axel v. Adonis                   5 

Vivien Wichens                          Andy                                  2 



Naya Nazar                                Black Jack                               6 

Ann-Cathrin Kluge                      Bugatti                                  9 

Leonie Schwarz                           Cinzano                                17 

Zoey Milinkovic                          Chicco                                  16 

Tessa Wagner                               Dara Mac                              23 

Rosalina Kuske                            For Fame                              25 

Gretje Möller                                Ginger                                 28 

Mascha Dröge                              Georg                                   27 

Moa Stut                                       Halli-Galli                           30 

Sophie Laskowski                        Holsteins Jumara                 31 

Paula Harder-Lobe                       Islander Boy                        33 
Marlene Greiling                          Josie                                    34 

Neela Seddig                                Kevin                                  35 

Kira-Marie Seiler                         Liones                                 37 

Paula Möller                                Marcy                                  39 

Michelle Pena                              Mia Bellissima                    40 

Smilla Stut                                   Morgenstern´s Devina        41 

Janne Thomsen                            Perle Dior                           48 

Tina Varga-Schicht                      Ravignon                            52 

Ida Germer                                  Rock a`round the Clock      53 

Sophie Kamensky                       Shabalala                             56 

Jordis Kröger                               Irish Coffee                        49 
Rike Heidorn                               Tannenhofs Paulina            62 

 

 

 

 

NR. 5 Dressurreiter A     Name                     Kopfnummer 
Neela Nazar                        Black Jack                                       6 

Marie Hoffmann                 Irish Coffee                                      49 

Katharina Puls                     Calidos Chup Chup                        10 

Rebecca Zauner                  Asanti Per Amore                             3 

Ann-Cathrin Kluge             Bugatti                                             9 

Janina Wall                         Blue                                                 72 

Julia Quitschau                   Caitano                                            12 

Vera Germer                       Charlie Chaplin                               15 

Isabell Melzer-Pellmann    Calypso IV                                      11 

Leonie Schwarz                  Cinzano                                           17 

Paul Freitag                        Cleo                                                 18 

Christina Mills                    Danilo                                             21 

Tessa Wagner                      Dara Mac                                        23 



Sarah Frabieter                       De Lütte Deern                         24 

Birte Leykun                           Dori                                          70 

Rosalina Kuske                       For Fame                                  25 

Gretje Möller                           Ginger                                      28 

Mascha Dröge                        Georg                                        27 

Helena Markmann                  Gräfin Gribaldi                        29 

Sophie Laskowsky                 Holsteins Jumara                      31 

Lykka Pauschert                     Mabero                                     38 

Paula Möller                           Marcy                                       39 

Celina Isabell Giesecke          Ravignon                                  52 

Sandra Kröger                        Sackum Berki AKA Poul          53 

Sissy Rank                              Sansorette                                 55 

Marie Hoffmann                     Steendiecks Maxwell               57 

Rike Heidorn                          Tannenhofs Paulina                  62 

Katharina Puls                        Campino                                  58 

Neela Nazar                            Lico                                         59 

Luisa Loock                            Nox                                         60 

 

 

 

Nr. 6 Jump and Run        Name                     Kopfnummer 
Annika Dietz                                     JB Storm Gold Spirit                50 

Luisa Loock                                       Nox                                         60 

Ida Germer                                         Rock A´Round the Clock        53 
Miriam Philippeit                               Talino       (Sabine Schlicht)   61 

Rebecca Zauner                                  Asanti per Amore                  3 

Katharina Puls                                    Avec Blanc                            4 

Naya Nazar                                         Black Jack                             6 

Clara Gräfin v. Platen-Hallermund     Bono MK                              7 

Julia Quitschau                                   Caitano                                 12 

Mareike Kreitschik                             Capri                                    14 

Annika Busch                                     Chewy   (Christin Schüler-Nazar)  51 

Christina Dittrich                                Cortado                                 19 

Marlene Stoltenberg                           Lyra                                       71 

 

                         

 


